

Before : Anil H. Laddhad  
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 17<sup>th</sup> October, 2025

**FOR DIRECTIONS :-**

16. S/177/2025 ) None present for Plaintiff  
with connected matters )  
)  
) P.C. : Today, none appeared on behalf of Plaintiff.  
) Plaintiff to file Affidavit of Service showing service  
) of Writ of Summons upon Defendants.  
)  
) Stand over to 12.11.2025.

Date : 17.10.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master